Anchor’s Point Condominium

Owners Association

July 2012 Survey Standards Survey August 7, 2012
Survey Summary:
Notifications:
Subject Line Time Sent Out Sent
Anchor's Point - July 2012 Survey - Final Notice... Mailed on August 6, 2012 12:00 PM 10
Anchor's Point - July 2012 Survey - 2nd Notice... Mailed on August 4,2012 11:34 AM 22
Anchor's Point - July 2012 Standards Survey....... Mailed on July 25, 2012 3:00 PM 51
Surveys Sent and Response Counts:
Owners Units Owners Units Owner
Survey Type Surveyed Represented | Responded Represented Participation
On-Line 51 60 45 50 88.3%
By Mail 6 7 2 3 33.3%
Totals 57 67 47 53 82.5%

Survey Result Notes:

This published Survey Results shows tabulated responses. Comments are not published.

Responses are weighted by the number of Unites Owned by the Respondent.



1. Do you feel that Storm Doors mounted on unit Entrances should be allowed at owners expense ?

£ Yes, Provided owners mount Brown Storm Doors. 27 61.4%

£ Yes, Allow any color of Storm Doors. 12 27.3%

£ No, Do not allow any Storm Doors. 5 11.4%
Skipped Question 3

2. Do you feel that name or welcome signs may be mounted to the side of the Entrance door.

e

Yes, Allow owners to mount name or welcome signs 32 68.1%
to the side of the Entrance door.

£

No, Do not allow any signs mounted 15 31.9%
other than No Smoking or No Pet signs.

Skipped Question 0

3. If you feel signs are acceptable, do you feel that size restrictions should be set ?

£ Yes, Signs should be restricted to a reasonable size. 30 65.2%
> No, Allow signs of any size. 3 6.5%
> No, Do not Allow any signs 13 28.3%

other than No Smoking and No Pets.

Skipped Question 1



4. Do you feel that decorative ornamentation may be mounted on the Entrance Door or to the side of
the Entrance Door.

£ Yes, Allow owners to mount decorative 22 50.0%
ornamentation to the side of the Entrance door.
£ No, Do not allow any decorative ornamentation. 22 50.0%

Skipped Question 3

5. Do you feel that owners should be allowed to have ceiling fans on their deck ?

e
£

Yes, Ceiling Fans should be allowed on unit decks. 42 93.3%

No, Ceiling Fans should not be allowed on unit decks. 3 6.7%

Skipped Question 2

6. Do you feel that owners should be allowed to decorate their Deck Walls ?

e
£

Yes, Allow owners to decorate their Deck Walls. 40 85.1%

No, Do not allow owners to decorate their Deck Walls. 7 14.9%

Skipped Question 0



7. Do you feel that owners should be able to upgrade windows and sliding doors to the "Blinds
Between The Glass" style.

£ Yes, Provided the blinds are white 39 90.7%
to accommodate current by-laws.
> No, Owners should not be allowed to upgrade 4 9.3%

windows or doors to "Blinds Between The Glass" style.

Skipped Question 4

8. Do you feel that the Lakeside Pool furniture should be upgraded from the current plastic furniture ?

£
£

Yes, Upgrade the Pool Furniture. 29 67.4%

No, The plastic furniture is adequate 14 32.6%
for the Lakeside Pool.

Skipped Question 4



